

:  
ITEM NO.37

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5539/2011

SEHDEV SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAST RAM & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghav Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioners are permitted to confirm dasti notice  
through CJM, Nahan,                      Registry has to convey such court to  
serve notice on the unserved respondents.

Being      officer,      petitioner      may      get      endorsement      of  
such order on dasti notices which are already issued and lying  
with them.

List again on 24.1.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd